
2023 LCRPC Meeting Dates 
 

 
Executive Committee Meetings: 
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Thursday, September 14, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
 
Full Board Meetings: 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 (Annual Meeting) 
 
Thursday, June 15, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 at 6:00PM 
 
Thursday, December 14, 2023 at 6:00PM 


